
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals
AMR AMR % SHR %

1 SZERENCSEKEREK /VETELKEDO/ 20:40:52 22:00:29 2021.07.26 TV2 602 914 7,0 16,7
2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:45:27 2021.07.30 TV2 596 112 6,9 22,1
3 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 14:17:29 17:40:39 2021.08.01 DUNA TV 592 270 6,9 21,9
4 HIRADO 18:00:26 18:51:33 2021.08.01 RTL KLUB 587 710 6,8 19,2
5 HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 20:23:20 21:40:40 2021.07.29 RTL KLUB 580 076 6,7 16,4
6 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:23 19:44:01 2021.07.26 TV2 477 260 5,5 16,1
7 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:46:27 17:51:29 2021.07.30 TV2 432 076 5,0 19,3
8 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:57:27 20:29:24 2021.07.26 TV2 401 551 4,6 12,0
9 A NAGYKOVET LANYA /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 15:39:16 16:41:20 2021.07.30 TV2 368 367 4,3 18,5

10 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:24 20:11:21 2021.07.27 RTL KLUB 361 283 4,2 11,9
11 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:04:21 23:44:16 2021.07.28 TV2 337 513 3,9 13,9
12 NEVELETLEN HERCEGNO /AM. VIGJATEK/ 20:03:31 22:33:23 2021.08.01 RTL KLUB 322 742 3,7 9,2
13 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 19:00:16 19:56:15 2021.08.01 RTL KLUB 320 697 3,7 9,7
14 CSONTDARALO /AM. AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 19:59:29 22:19:59 2021.07.31 TV2 265 964 3,1 8,3
15 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:33 20:19:07 2021.08.01 ATV 253 928 2,9 7,5
16 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:47:56 22:52:07 2021.07.29 RTL KLUB 234 921 2,7 7,8
17 ISZTAMBULI MENYASSZONY /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:47:37 19:34:13 2021.07.29 DUNA TV 229 314 2,7 8,1
18 LABDARUGAS 18:53:55 21:01:27 2021.07.27 M4 Sport 229 189 2,7 7,1
19 WALKER A TEXASI KOPO /AM. FILMSOR./ 13:30:18 14:25:45 2021.07.30 TV2 223 723 2,6 13,0
20 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:13:24 13:48:47 2021.07.27 Super TV2 220 020 2,5 12,6
21 DERULT EGBOL APA /MEXIKOI FILMSOROZAT/ 14:34:14 15:35:23 2021.07.26 TV2 213 129 2,5 11,5
22 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:35 19:54:36 2021.07.31 RTL KLUB 210 798 2,4 7,4
23 EGYENES BESZED /HATTERBESZELGETES A MAGYAR ATV-N/ 19:24:51 20:38:07 2021.07.26 ATV 201 838 2,3 6,2
24 A CSODADOKTOR /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 20:14:03 21:08:51 2021.07.30 Super TV2 198 606 2,3 6,0
25 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:46:43 19:37:34 2021.07.31 DUNA TV 189 522 2,2 6,8
26 HIRADO 18:44:37 19:14:14 2021.07.26 ATV 181 834 2,1 6,3
27 XXXII. NYARI OLIMPIAI JATEKOK - TOKIO 2020 6:42:30 8:22:06 2021.08.01 M4 Sport 176 070 2,0 17,8
28 ZSARUVER ES CSIGAVER /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 19:44:08 20:39:52 2021.08.01 DUNA TV 175 814 2,0 4,9
29 XXXII. NYARI OLIMPIAI JATEKOK - TOKIO 2020 12:16:05 14:14:31 2021.08.01 DUNA TV 170 697 2,0 7,7
30 EZ TORTENT AZ OLIMPIAN /OLIMPIAI OSSZEFOGLALO/ 16:04:17 16:36:58 2021.07.27 M4 Sport 164 613 1,9 8,0

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 30 (26 July 2021 - 1 August 2021)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 640 666

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 14:17:29 17:40:39 2021.08.01 DUNA TV 357 246 7,2 25,8
2 HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 20:23:20 21:40:40 2021.07.29 RTL KLUB 307 710 6,2 18,2
3 SZERENCSEKEREK /VETELKEDO/ 20:39:54 22:07:27 2021.07.27 TV2 279 252 5,6 15,6
4 HIRADO 18:00:26 18:51:33 2021.08.01 RTL KLUB 236 191 4,8 15,8
5 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:45:16 2021.08.01 TV2 222 486 4,5 14,9
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:39 20:16:04 2021.07.29 RTL KLUB 188 446 3,8 14,2
7 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:23 19:44:01 2021.07.26 TV2 179 860 3,6 13,9
8 NEVELETLEN HERCEGNO /AM. VIGJATEK/ 20:03:31 22:33:23 2021.08.01 RTL KLUB 174 853 3,5 9,4
9 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:04:21 23:44:16 2021.07.28 TV2 171 451 3,5 12,8

10 CSONTDARALO /AM. AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 19:59:29 22:19:59 2021.07.31 TV2 150 010 3,0 9,5
11 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:58:05 20:30:24 2021.07.27 TV2 147 521 3,0 9,5
12 COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 19:00:16 19:56:15 2021.08.01 RTL KLUB 145 867 3 9,1
13 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:47:56 22:52:07 2021.07.29 RTL KLUB 141 639 2,9 8,8
14 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:44:42 17:51:23 2021.07.29 TV2 126 281 2,6 14,4
15 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:35 19:54:36 2021.07.31 RTL KLUB 121 044 2,4 9,6
16 LABDARUGAS 18:53:55 21:01:27 2021.07.27 M4 Sport 106 817 2,2 7,2
17 VERDAK /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 20:00:52 22:19:00 2021.07.31 RTL KLUB 105 986 2,1 6,7
18 A NAGYKOVET LANYA /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 15:39:16 16:41:20 2021.07.30 TV2 101 534 2,1 12,8
19 FEJLOVES /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:19:58 23:08:34 2021.08.01 MOZI+ 98 438 2,0 5,8
20 BEEPITETT SZEPSEG 2. - CSABITUNK ES VEDUNK! /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 19:40:45 21:51:54 2021.08.01 FILM+ 98 243 2,0 5,3
21 MASNAPOSOK 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:00:42 0:03:39 2021.07.31 FILM+ 95 097 1,9 7,1
22 XXXII. NYARI OLIMPIAI JATEKOK - TOKIO 2020 6:42:30 8:22:06 2021.08.01 M4 Sport 93 070 1,9 19,9
23 NYOMTALANUL /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:00:26 22:53:30 2021.07.30 COOL 90 544 1,8 6,1
24 KELLEKFELESEG /AM. ROM. VIGJ./ 18:30:17 20:52:38 2021.08.01 Super TV2 89 838 1,8 5,3
25 DUPLA DINAMIT /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 19:00:09 21:11:51 2021.08.01 MOZI+ 88 726 1,8 5,0
26 CSILLAGOK HABORUJA 7. - AZ EBREDO ERO /AM. SCI-FI/ 18:56:39 21:49:02 2021.08.01 TV2 84 999 1,7 4,8
27 AMERIKAI PITE: A TALALKOZO /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 21:00:23 23:16:58 2021.08.01 Super TV2 84 378 1,7 5
28 NOI SZERVEK /AM. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 21:00:08 23:23:03 2021.07.31 MOZI+ 81 581 1,7 5,2
29 TAXI 2. /FR. VIGJATEK/ 22:29:45 0:17:09 2021.07.31 TV2 80 216 1,6 6,7
30 XXXII. NYARI OLIMPIAI JATEKOK - TOKIO 2020 12:16:05 14:14:31 2021.08.01 DUNA TV 78 989 1,6 7,1

18-59 N= 4 943 180
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 30 (26 July 2021 - 1 August 2021)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 4 943 180

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2021.07.26 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:45:14 584 602 6,8 21,4 186 743 3,8 16,0
2021.07.26 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:23 19:44:01 477 260 5,5 16,1 179 860 3,6 13,9
2021.07.26 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:57:27 20:29:24 401 551 4,6 12,0 146 919 3,0 9,6
2021.07.26 TV2 SZERENCSEKEREK /VETELKEDO/ 20:40:52 22:00:29 602 914 7,0 16,7 275 321 5,6 15,4
2021.07.26 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:00:43 23:32:55 306 335 3,5 12,0 142 967 2,9 10,0
2021.07.26 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:44:50 537 428 6,2 19,7 204 414 4,1 17,5
2021.07.26 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:41 20:15:34 335 790 3,9 10,9 157 677 3,2 11,6
2021.07.26 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 20:22:50 21:36:43 541 320 6,3 15,0 295 246 6,0 16,9
2021.07.26 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:43:59 22:52:26 178 138 2,1 5,9 105 236 2,1 6,5
2021.07.26 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:57:12 0:05:29 121 154 1,4 6,5 63 759 1,3 5,8
2021.07.27 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:45:26 587 122 6,8 21,4 203 460 4,1 17,1
2021.07.27 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:35 19:43:18 418 502 4,8 14,2 155 633 3,1 11,9
2021.07.27 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:58:05 20:30:24 395 571 4,6 11,8 147 521 3,0 9,5
2021.07.27 TV2 SZERENCSEKEREK /VETELKEDO/ 20:39:54 22:07:27 566 659 6,6 15,9 279 252 5,6 15,6
2021.07.27 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:07:41 23:45:48 309 002 3,6 13,1 160 287 3,2 12,2
2021.07.27 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:35 587 464 6,8 21,4 227 942 4,6 19,1
2021.07.27 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:24 20:11:21 361 283 4,2 11,9 177 675 3,6 13,1
2021.07.27 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 20:18:37 21:36:46 526 475 6,1 14,6 273 503 5,5 15,6
2021.07.27 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:44:02 22:52:09 199 275 2,3 6,6 124 480 2,5 7,6
2021.07.27 RTL KLUB GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 22:56:55 23:58:37 97 767 1,1 5,3 58 566 1,2 5,6
2021.07.28 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:14 18:45:28 569 548 6,6 21,0 185 032 3,7 15,8
2021.07.28 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:37 19:43:25 399 119 4,6 13,6 145 839 3,0 11,1
2021.07.28 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:55:14 20:28:57 372 937 4,3 11,5 133 206 2,7 8,8
2021.07.28 TV2 SZERENCSEKEREK /VETELKEDO/ 20:40:33 22:04:07 568 812 6,6 15,9 264 375 5,3 14,8
2021.07.28 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:04:21 23:44:16 337 513 3,9 13,9 171 451 3,5 12,8
2021.07.28 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:45:01 555 279 6,4 20,5 231 804 4,7 19,8
2021.07.28 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:49 20:17:08 348 776 4,0 11,5 173 751 3,5 12,7
2021.07.28 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 20:24:24 21:40:26 536 845 6,2 14,9 296 500 6,0 16,6
2021.07.28 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:47:42 23:01:26 193 195 2,2 6,7 127 615 2,6 8,2
2021.07.29 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:08 18:45:19 548 610 6,3 20,8 152 235 3,1 13,6
2021.07.29 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:28 19:42:40 422 413 4,9 14,9 148 551 3,0 11,8
2021.07.29 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:56:07 20:26:23 395 604 4,6 12,4 142 500 2,9 9,7
2021.07.29 TV2 SZERENCSEKEREK /VETELKEDO/ 20:40:56 22:03:53 581 410 6,7 16,3 250 018 5,1 14,4
2021.07.29 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:04:07 23:48:32 328 545 3,8 13,7 157 836 3,2 11,8
2021.07.29 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:44:53 476 045 5,5 18,0 180 152 3,6 16,1
2021.07.29 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:39 20:16:04 353 547 4,1 12,0 188 446 3,8 14,2
2021.07.29 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 20:23:20 21:40:40 580 076 6,7 16,4 307 710 6,2 18,2
2021.07.29 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:47:56 22:52:07 234 921 2,7 7,8 141 639 2,9 8,8
2021.07.29 RTL KLUB FONOK INKOGNITOBAN /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:56:53 0:02:46 123 555 1,4 6,7 76 521 1,5 7,2
2021.07.30 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:45:27 596 112 6,9 22,1 179 076 3,6 16,8
2021.07.30 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:36 19:43:11 441 530 5,1 15,3 154 131 3,1 12,6
2021.07.30 TV2 DOKTOR BALATON /MAGYAR TEVEFILMSOR./ 19:56:33 20:26:58 400 962 4,6 12,8 139 119 2,8 10,1
2021.07.30 TV2 SZERENCSEKEREK /VETELKEDO/ 20:39:51 22:01:58 543 277 6,3 16,0 244 335 4,9 14,9
2021.07.30 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:02:12 23:37:46 320 094 3,7 13,1 156 994 3,2 11,8
2021.07.30 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:27 18:44:47 530 225 6,1 19,7 192 883 3,9 18,2
2021.07.30 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:31 20:16:01 340 962 3,9 11,6 177 186 3,6 13,9
2021.07.30 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 20:23:17 21:40:23 545 199 6,3 16,0 275 218 5,6 17,3
2021.07.30 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 21:47:39 22:51:15 201 433 2,3 6,9 128 679 2,6 8,4
2021.07.30 RTL KLUB ELETUNK TORTENETE /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:55:31 0:06:20 107 335 1,2 5,8 60 360 1,2 5,8
2021.07.31 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:11 18:45:12 503 299 5,8 18,3 181 064 3,7 15,0
2021.07.31 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:55:05 19:51:54 317 364 3,7 11,2 112 866 2,3 9,0
2021.07.31 TV2 CSONTDARALO /AM. AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 19:59:29 22:19:59 265 964 3,1 8,3 150 010 3,0 9,5
2021.07.31 TV2 TAXI 2. /FR. VIGJATEK/ 22:29:45 0:17:09 122 784 1,4 6,0 80 216 1,6 6,7
2021.07.31 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:50:55 510 073 5,9 18,6 227 290 4,6 18,8
2021.07.31 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:35 19:54:36 210 798 2,4 7,4 121 044 2,4 9,6
2021.07.31 RTL KLUB VERDAK /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 20:00:52 22:19:00 150 110 1,7 4,7 105 986 2,1 6,7
2021.07.31 RTL KLUB UJ CSAPAS /AM. WESTERN VIGJATEK/ 22:25:16 0:44:48 116 965 1,4 6,2 69 481 1,4 6,2
2021.08.01 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:45:16 590 891 6,8 19,3 222 486 4,5 14,9
2021.08.01 TV2 CSILLAGOK HABORUJA 7. - AZ EBREDO ERO /AM. SCI-FI/ 18:56:39 21:49:02 156 290 1,8 4,4 84 999 1,7 4,8
2021.08.01 TV2 BARRY SEAL: A BESZALLITO /AM. THRILLER/ 21:55:33 0:19:05 110 633 1,3 5,2 74 610 1,5 5,8
2021.08.01 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:26 18:51:33 587 710 6,8 19,2 236 191 4,8 15,8
2021.08.01 RTL KLUB COBRA 11 /NEMET AKCIOSOR./ 19:00:16 19:56:15 320 697 3,7 9,7 145 867 3,0 9,1
2021.08.01 RTL KLUB NEVELETLEN HERCEGNO /AM. VIGJATEK/ 20:03:31 22:33:23 322 742 3,7 9,2 174 853 3,5 9,4
2021.08.01 RTL KLUB HOLMES ES WATSON /AM. KALANDFILM/ 22:40:34 0:30:39 92 787 1,1 5,5 63 847 1,3 6,1

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 30 (26 July 2021 - 1 August 2021)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.26 0,6 2,3 1,3 3,0 12,5 6,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.27 0,7 2,3 1,3 3,5 12,4 6,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.28 0,7 2,3 1,3 3,6 12,3 6,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.29 0,6 2,4 1,3 3,4 13,3 7,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.30 0,7 2,4 1,3 3,6 12,9 7,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.31 0,9 1,4 1,0 4,4 7,0 5,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.01 1,6 1,1 1,4 7,4 5,3 6,3 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,8 2,0 1,3 4,2 10,7 6,6 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.26 1,2 5,5 4,4 3,2 15,3 12,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.27 1,1 5,4 4,6 3,1 15,0 12,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.28 1,2 5,3 4,6 3,4 14,7 12,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.29 1,1 5,4 4,7 3,2 15,2 13,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.30 1,0 5,4 4,5 2,9 15,4 12,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.31 1,1 3,5 2,6 3,3 10,0 7,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.01 1,2 2,5 4,1 3,0 6,7 10,8 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,1 4,7 4,2 3,2 13,1 11,7 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.26 0,3 1,5 1,1 1,9 9,7 7,1 51 63 86
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.27 0,3 1,5 1,1 1,9 10,2 7,3 43 67 85
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.28 0,4 1,5 1,1 2,4 10,0 7,4 53 65 88
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.29 0,3 1,5 1,2 2,2 10,6 8,1 51 63 89
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.30 0,3 1,5 1,1 2,3 10,2 7,6 51 62 85
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.07.31 0,6 1,1 1,0 3,6 6,7 5,8 72 84 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.08.01 1,4 1,0 1,2 7,3 4,9 6,0 90 86 87

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,5 1,4 1,1 3,3 8,7 7,0 59 70 88

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.26 0,4 3,9 3,8 1,3 12,9 12,4 34 71 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.27 0,3 4,1 4,0 1,1 13,4 13,0 30 75 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.28 0,4 3,8 4,2 1,2 12,5 13,7 30 72 91
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.29 0,5 3,7 4,2 1,8 12,3 14,1 47 67 90
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.30 0,3 3,7 3,9 0,9 13,1 13,8 26 69 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.07.31 0,4 2,8 2,6 1,5 9,6 9,0 38 81 99
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.08.01 0,6 2,1 3,5 1,7 6,2 10,1 50 84 85

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,4 3,4 3,7 1,4 11,3 12,3 36 74 89

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 30 (26 July 2021 - 1 August 2021)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


